
S.No. Name Designation Email ID Photo 

(If available) 

1. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Lale Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

drslale@gmail.com 

 

2. Sh. Sugriv Kumar Gaur Research 
Officer 

(Botany) 

skgaur555@gmail.com 

 

3. Dr. Usha Kiran Research 
Officer 

(Botany) 

dr.ushakiranro@gmail.com  

 

4. Dr. Rajesh Bolleddu Research 
Officer 

(Pharmacognos
y) 

rajesh_bolleddu@rediffmail.c
om 

rajesh.bolleddu@nic.in 

 

5. Dr. Vijay Kumar Research 
Officer 

(Chemistry) 

vijaychem99@gmail.com 

 



6. Dr. Vaibhav Charde Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

vaibhav.charde@nic.in 

vaibhavayudoc@gmail.com 

 

7. Dr. Deepa Sharma Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

sha.dpa@gmail.com 

 

8. Dr. Singh Neelam Kumari 
Mahesh 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

drsengar.neelam@gmail.com 

 

9. Dr. Sujeet Kumar Mishra Research 
Officer 

(Chemistry) 

sujeetmishra5@yahoo.com 

 

10. Dr. Smriti Tandon Research 
Officer 

(Microbiology) 

smrititandon1991@gmail.com 

 

11. Dr. Hemant Soni Research 
Officer 

(Microbiology) 

hemant.ash@gmail.com 

 



12. Ms. Prachika Research 
Officer 

(Botany) 

prachika.kr@ccras.nic.in 

 

13. Miss Akansha Thakur Assistant 
Research 
Officer 

(P'cognosy) 

takansha698@gmail.com 

 

14. Mr. Gagandeep Singh Assistant 
Research 
Officer 

(Biotechnology
) 

gagan.sk.1994@gmail.com 

 

15. Dr. Sunil Kumar Assistant 
Research 
Officer 

(Botany) 

sunilkumarbhu08@gmail.com 

 

16. Dr. Sudipto Debnath Assistant 
Research 
Officer 

(Botany) 

sudpta.debnath@ccras.nic.in 

 

17. Shri. Narendra Singh  

 

Assistant 
(office) 

 

singh@ccras.nic.in  

 

    Not available 



18. Dr. Prem Prakash Jangid Research 
Assistant 
(Botany) 

ppjangid2010@gmail.com 

 

19. Mr. Santosh Kumar 
Shakya 

Research 
Assistant 

(Chemistry) 

santoshdehalwar@gmail.com 

 

20. Miss Preeti Gorla Research 
Assistant 
(Curator) 

preetigorla@yahoo.in 

 

21. Mr. Ganesh Dane Research 
Assistant 

(Pharmacy) 

ganeshddane@gmail.com 

 

22. Mr. Rahul Kumar Maurya Research 
Assistant 

(Pharmacy) 

mauryabrahul@gmail.com 

 

23. Mr. Virendra Singh Research 
Assistant 
(Garden) 

virukolsiya174@gmail.com 

 



 

24. Shri Ashutosh Mishra LDC mishra.ashu27@gmail.com 

 

 

25. Mr. Santosh Saket MTS santoshsaket5722@gmail.com 

 


